Ghani Khan Choudhury Institute of Engineering & Technology
(A Centrally Funded Technical Institute under the Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)
(Affiliated to WBSCT&VE&SD [TET&SD] & MAKAUT, Govt. of West Bengal)
Narayanpur, Malda - 732141, West Bengal
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Fees Structure for the session of 2024-25
Fees under Fees for Odd
Description phmes: gyl MAKAUT Remarks Fiata far 38 Semester except Fesu for Svon
GKCIET (Rs.) Semester Semester
(Rs.) : 1st Semester
Caution Money 5,000.00 - 12 Semester/Refundable 5,000.00 - -
Admission Fee 605.00 E Each odd Semester 605.00 605.00 -
Registration Fee - 500.00 1% Semester 500.00 - -
Development Fee - 2,200.00 | 1* Semester (Rs. 550/- per year) 2,200.00 - -
Student’s Insurance 145.00 - Each odd Semester 145.00 145.00 -
Medical Fee 182.00 - Each Semester 182.00 182,00 182.00
Tuition Fee* 3,630.00 - Each Semester 3,630.00 3,630.00 3,630.00
Session Charge 6,050.00 - Each Semester 6,050.00 6,050.00 6,050.00
Examination Fee 330.00 1,200.00 Each Semester 1,530.00 1,530. 1,530.00
Institute I-Card 72.00 - 1% Semester 72.00 - -
Library I-Card 72.00 - 1% Semester 72.00 - -
Library/Magazine/ others 1,365.00 - Each Semester 1,365.00 1,365.00 1,365.00
Book Bank 1,200.00 - 1% Semester 1,200.00 | - - -
Students Welfare/Sports/ o
Extra Curricular Activities LIZR08 1 Semgster A 12000
T&P Activity Fund 2,830.00 - 1" Semester 2,830.00 - -
Overhead Charges 3,017.00 - Each Semester 3,017.00 3,017.00 3,017.00
Other Fees As Applicable
Total 33,118.00 16,524.00 15,774.00 S

*Exempted for the candidate under the TFW Scheme
For the details of Hostel Charges: https://www.gkciet.ac.in/static_doc/fees/Hostel%?20Fees.pdf
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